CoilMaster
COILMASTER CORPORATION
Magnetic
P r o d u c t s
Acoustic
P r o d u c t s
CoilMaster Co., Ltd. is the future direction company with forward concept and practice which requested digital
generation in Electronic Components industry.

Tel : 86-755-8300-4316
Fax: 86-755-8300-4336
Korea CoilMaster
DEAJEON FACTORY
48-8, Munpyung-Dong,
Daeduck-Gu,
Daejeon, 306-220 Korea
Tel : 82-42-936-9961
Fax: 82-42-936-9963
Magnetic
D i v i s i o n
SMD Power Inductors
Type
CMI-PSP6H 7.5 x 6.8 x 3.0 17~11 8
CMI-PSP10L 11.7 x 10.5 x 5.0 24~15 8
CMI-PSP13H 13.9 x 13.0 x 4.0 30~24 8
CMI-HSW13L44F 13.2 x 12.9 x 4.4
CMI-HSW13L53F 13.2 x 12.9 x 5.3
42~35 9
CMI-SC6L22F 6.4 x 4.4 x 2.2 0.22~0.03 9
CMI-SC6L29F 6.4 x 4.4 x 2.9 0.5~0.16 9
CMI-RPO3L12F-A/B/C 3.0 x 3.0 x 1.1 0.9~0.2 10
CMI-RPO3L16F-A/B/C 3.0 x 3.0 x 1.6 1.8~0.33 10
CMI-RPO3H18F-A/B/C 3.8 x 3.8 x 1.8 1.0~0.28 10
CMI-SCB13L19F 13.2 x 18.5 12.5~2.7 11
CMI-RTW20H20F 20.7 x 20.0 9.0~6.0 11
CMI-RS3H18F 3.8 x 3.8 x 1.85 0.9~0.03 12
CMI-SSS5L15F 5.0 x 5.0 x 1.5 1.8~0.2 12
CMI-DSS3L17F 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.7 0.65~0.17 13
CMI-DH4L12F 4.1 x 5.3 x 1.2 1.0~0.13 13
CMI-RPO3L20F-A/B/C 3.0 x 3.0 x 2.0 2.20~0.11 14
CMI-RPO4L20F-A/B 4.0 x 4.0 x 2.0 2.0~0.22 14
CMI-RPO4L30F-A/B/C 4.0 x 4.0 x 3.0 2.3~0.19 14
CMI-RPO5L18F 5.0 x 5.0 x 1.8 1.4~0.35 14
CMI-RPO5L20F-A/B 5.0 x 5.0 x 2.0 2.0~0.19 14
CMI-RPO5L30F-A/B 5.0 x 5.0 x 3.0 2.1~0.16 14
CMI-RPO6L20F-A/B 6.0 x 6.0 x 2.0 3.1~0.25 14
CMI-RPO6L30F-A/B 6.0 x 6.0 x 3.0 3.6~0.17 14
CMI-RP4H20F 4.8 x 4.8 x 2.0 0.9~0.3 16
CMI-RP4H30F 4.8 x 4.8 x 3.0 2.04~0.29 16
CMI-RP5H20F 5.8 x 5.8 x 2.0 1.8~0.7 16
CMI-RP5H30F 5.8 x 5.8 x 3.0 2.60~0.42 16
CMI-DP3H15F 3.8 x 3.8 x 1.5 0.62~0.25 17
CMI-DP6L12F 6.2 x 7.8 x 1.2 2.5~0.46 17
CMI-DP6H13F 6.6 x 5.7 x 1.25 1.10~0.35 17
Fig Part Name Dimensions
(mm)
Inductance Range Rated

150
4.7
2.2
47
100
33
100
6.8
1.5
33
4.7 47
47
120
470
150
CMI-DHC6L11F 6.5 x 5.4 x 1.1 2.1~0.40 18
CMI-RBP6L28F 6.3 x 4.2 x 2.8 1.49~0.15 19
CMI-SRP10L50F 10.3 x 10.3 x 5.0 12.0~5.8 19
CMI-SPC6L28F 6.0 x 6.0 x 2.8 2.7~0.26 20
CMD-16P6L27F 6.45 x 5.7 x 2.55 21
CMD-16P6L30F 6.45 x 5.7 x 3.0 21
CMD-16P6L40F 6.45 x 5.7 x 4.0 21
CMI-RPC10L40F 10.0 x 10.1 x 4.0 4.0~0.65 21
CMI-SSP7L45F 7.2 x 7.2 x 4.5 1.84~0.6 22
CMI-SSP12L50F 12.0 x 12.0 x 5.0 6.5~0.50 22
CMI-SSP12L60F 12.0 x 12.0 x 6.0 8.0~0.40 22
CMI-SSP12L80F 12.0 x 12.0 x 8.0 9.80~0.55 22
CMI-DS3L13F 3.5 x 3.0 x 1.3 1.2~0.3 23
CMI-DS3L24F 3.5 x 3.0 x 2.4 1.5~0.09 23
CMI-DS4L35F 4.5 x 4.0 x 3.5 4.0~0.10 23
CMI-DS5H23F 5.8 x 5.2 x 2.3 1.5~0.20 23
CMI-DS5H48F 5.8 x 5.2 x 4.8 3.5~0.16 23
CMI-DBP12H30F 12.7 x 9.5 x 3.0 2.4~0.1 24
CMI-DBP12H53F 12.7 x 9.5 x 5.3 9.0~0.3 24
CMI-DBP12H100F 12.7 x 9.5 x 10.0 7.0~0.7 24
CMI-DBP18L70F 18.0 x 15.0 x 7.0 20.0~1.0 24
CMF-4S2012F 2.0 x 1.2 x 1.2 200~400 25
CMF-4S3216F 3.2 x 1.6 x 2.0 200~400 25
CMF-16P5L25F 5.0 x 5.0 x 2.5 200~400 25
CMF-16P6L30F 6.4 x 5.8 x 3.0 200~400 25
CMF-8P4L25F 4.0 x 3.5 x 2.5 200~400 26
CMF-8P6L30F 6.4 x 5.8 x 3.0 200~400 26
CMF-PS5H38F 5.9 x 5.1 x 3.8 200~400 26
Type Fig Part Name Dimensions
(mm)
Inductance Range Rated
Current(A) Page

NEW
NEW
How to Order?
A P S D D H H D T O
Acousteq Division
P : Product type
S : Shape
DD/LL
HH/WW
-R : Receiver
-S : Speraker
-O : One-Way SpeRec(speake+Receiver)
-T : Two-Way SpeRec(speake+receiver)
-M : Multi-Function Speaker
(3-in-1 Speaker, Receiver and Vibrator
2-in-1 Multi-Tones Speaker
-C : Circle
-Q : Quadrangle
-O : Oval
13mm         13
-Diameter for Circle Shape
-Length for Quadrangle or Oval Shae
13mm         13
-Height for Circle Shape
:Total height includes framd and cap
Excluding gasket height
13mm         13
-Width for Quadrangle or Oval shape
Options
-1,2,3....
: Change outside case.
Customer’s options outside
case that is consisting of
Frame and Cap
T : Termination type
-P : PCB
-W : Wire
-F : FPCB
-L : Leaf Spring
-C : Coil Spring
-U : Plug-in
-B : BGA
D : Development
-A,B,C,D.....
: Change inside case
Decided during part designng
• Impedance
• Electrical Functions
• Material
SMD Type Speaker / Receiver
Dimension (D X T) : 15∅  X  3.6mm
Impedance(Ω) 8.0
Rated Power(W) 0.6
Max Power(W) 1.0
Sound Pressure Level(dB) 88
Frequency Range(Hz) Fo~20K
Fo(Hz) 600
Frequency Response
ASC1536AS1
Dimension (D X T) : 12.5mm X  7.5mm X 3.0mm
Impedance(Ω) 32
Rated Power(W) 0.1
Max Power(W) 0.3
Sound Pressure Level(dB) 115
Frequency Range(Hz) 200~5.0K
Fo(Hz)
Frequency Response
ARS1207AS1
32  www.coilmaster.com
SMD Type Speaker (Pb Free)NEW
SMD Type Receiver (Pb Free)NEW
Reflowable and high power sound SMD Speaker
Reflowable and compact size SMD Receiver